Tour Of Bihor 2017

1-4th of June, 2017

Individual Points Classification - White Jersey - Stage 3
Date: 4th of June, 2017

Location: Oradea - Oradea

Stage Distance: 161km

Sprint Points
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No
3
101
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84
131
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41
81
113
181
186
211
144
91
21

UCI Code
10007744220
10006897892
10006636194
10007742503
10005692264
10007518086
10012590883
10016277792
10006067332
10008707449
10008691382
10005747737
10010585714
10007507376
10007411184
10009667042
10010125669
10012100126
10014704877
10007528089
10015081965
10007508790
10006273052

Name

MALUCELLI MATTEO
KASTRANTAS CHARALAI
Marcelli Mattia
GABBURO DAVIDE
TORRES AGUDELO ROD(
CHIRICO LUCA
DANIELE CAZZOLA
SOSA CUERVO IVAN RAI
BALYKIN IVAN

Stohr Jan

Raileanu Cristian
Krasnov Leonid
ANSELMI ENRICO
Velazquez Hugo Angel
BISSINGER FLORIAN
Ramos Ruben Gabriel
KALABA DUSAN
LEONARDO MOGGIO
GIOVANNI GUGLIELMI
ALEKSIEV ALEKSANDAR
MELLONI MATTIA
ORKEN AHMET

YEHOR DEMENTYEV

Results and Ranking by Evochip Timing Team Hungary
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